                                        Product Brief
600mA CMOS LDO REGULATOR WITH ENABLE          AP2111
Apr. 2009                                                        BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
Description
The AP2111 is CMOS process low dropout linear
regulator with enable function, the regulator
delivers a guaranteed 600mA (min.) continuous

Pin Configuration
        SOIC-8/PSOP-8                                    SOT-223
Ordering Information Example
Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type
AP2111M-1.2G1 2111M-1.2G1 Tube
AP2111M-1.2TRG1 2111M-1.2G1 Tape & Reel
AP2111M-3.3G1 2111M-3.3G1 Tube
SOIC-8 -40 to 85°C
AP2111M-3.3TRG1 2111M-3.3G1 Tape & Reel
AP2111MP-1.2G1 2111MP-1.2G1 Tube
PSOP-8 -40 to 85°C
AP2111MP-3.3G1 2111MP-3.3G1 Tube
AP2111H-1.2TRG1 GH11B Tape & Reel
SOT-223 -40 to 85°C
AP2111H-3.3TRG1 GH11C Tape & Reel
Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Sales Office:
Shanghai
No. 1600, Zi Xing Road, Shanghai ZiZhu Science-based